2022 - 2023 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
PRESCHOOL / KINDERGARTEN/ SUMMER CAMP

ENROLLMENT: FEES & SCHEDULE

*All Enroliment Fees are NON-Refundable

APPLICATION FEE (New Students) $50 Due at the time of Application
ASSESSMENT FEE (New Kindergarten Students) | $50 Due at the time of Application
REGISTRATION (infants-Kinder) $250 or $300 per family | Due by May 15th
REGISTRATION (Summer Day Camp) $75 or $100 per family | Due by May 15th
CURRICULUM FEE (PreK program) $100 Due by June 1%t

CURRICULUM FEE (Kindergarten Program) $150 Due by June 1%t

ALL ENROLLMENT FEES WILL BE WAIVED IF REGISTERED BY MAY 15™11!
MONTHLY TUITION - DUE & PAYABLE 1t OF EVERY MONTH

*Full Time Only (No Part Time Options)
TODDLERS (9-23 Mos) $950

TWO & THREE-YEAR-OLD PROGRAM
*Three’s MUST be FULLY Potty-Trained for the Three-Year-Old Program

AGE GROUP | FULLTIME (4+days) | 3 DAYS (M/W/F) 2 DAYS (T/Th)
TWO’S $900 $675 $550
THREE’S $850 $650 $525

K4 PREK PROGRAM

*Children MUST be 4 by August 8th for PreK_*PreK Program — 5 Days/week
PREK full DAY (9:00am — 3:00pm) *extended care included in Tuition $800

KINDERGARTEN PROGRAM

*Children MUST be § by August 8th for Kindergarten Program
KINDERGARTEN (8:30am - 3:30pm) $700

EXTENDED CARE (7:00am ~ 8:00am & 4:00pm ~ 6:00pm) $5 / hour $50 Maximum
SUMMER CAMP PROGRAM - June 6 through July 29"

*Grades listed are for the grade entering in 2022-2023

15t - 4™ (9:00am —4:30pm) PART TIME (2-3 DAYS) | FULL TIME (4-5 DAYS) $600 | $700
5t. 8" (9:00am -4:30pm) PART TIME (2-3 DAYS) | FULL TIME (4-5 DAYS) $550 | $650
1st.8™" DROP-IN FEE $60

DISCOUNTS (one per child)

Military, Fire, Police 5% discount
Sibling in attendance 10% discount
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